
Key Features

For more informa�on, contact your Axis Bank Rela�onship Manager

Accidental Coverage

Xpress Health Plan with Comprehensive 
Accidental benefits for Axis Bank customers
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Xpress Health

Policy Tenure

Entry Age

Plans

Accidental Death (AD)

Loan linked up-to 5 years

Adults only - 18 -65 years

1A , 2A (Borrower & Co Borrower)

INR 4/6/8/10/15/ 20 Lakhs

Serious Illness Cover

Policy Tenure

Entry Age

Plan Type

Maximum times pay-out per policy year

Pre-Existing Diseases (PED) Waiting Period

Specific Disease Waiting Period

Initial Waiting Period

Loan linked up-to 5 years

Adults only - 18 -65 years

1A, 2A (Borrower & Co Borrower)

Unlimited

24 Months

12 Months

30 Days

Serious illness grid: 

For Option - 1 (With INR 4 Lakh AD Cover)

Hospitalization days - Minimum Hospitalization days - Maximum Pay-out (INR)

5

10

9

10+

24,000

48,000

For Option - 2 (With INR 6 Lakh AD Cover)

Hospitalization days - Minimum Hospitalization days - Maximum Pay-out (INR)

5

10

9

10+

36,000

72,000

For Option - 3 (With INR 8 Lakh AD Cover)

Hospitalization days - Minimum Hospitalization days - Maximum Pay-out (INR)

5

10

9

10+

48,000

96,000

For Option - 4 (With INR 10 Lakh AD Cover)

Hospitalization days - Minimum Hospitalization days - Maximum Pay-out (INR)

5

10

9

10+

60,000

1,20,000

For Option - 5 (With INR 15 Lakh AD Cover)

Hospitalization days - Minimum Hospitalization days - Maximum Pay-out (INR)

5

10

9

10+

90,000

1,80,000

For Option - 6 (With INR 20 Lakh AD Cover)

Hospitalization days - Minimum Hospitalization days - Maximum Pay-out (INR)

5

10

9

10+

1,20,000

2,40,000


