

Xpress Health Plan with Comprehensive Accidental benefits for Axis Bank customers





Accidental Coverage

For more information, contact your Axis Bank Relationship Manager





Xpress Health		
Policy Tenure	Loan linked up-to 5 years	
Entry Age	Adults only - 18 -65 years	
Plans	1A , 2A (Borrower & Co Borrower)	
Accidental Death (AD)	INR 4/6/8/10/15/ 20 Lakhs	
Serious Illness Cover		
Policy Tenure	Loan linked up-to 5 years	
Entry Age	Adults only - 18 -65 years	
Plan Type	1A, 2A (Borrower & Co Borrower)	
Maximum times pay-out per policy year	Unlimited	
Pre-Existing Diseases (PED) Waiting Period	24 Months	
Specific Disease Waiting Period	12 Months	
Initial Waiting Period	30 Days	

Serious illness grid:

	For Option - 1 (With INR 4 Lakh AD Cover)	
Hospitalization days - Minimum	Hospitalization days - Maximum	Pay-out (INR)
5	9	24,000
10	10+	48,000
	For Option - 2 (With INR 6 Lakh AD Cover)	
Hospitalization days - Minimum	Hospitalization days - Maximum	Pay-out (INR)
5	9	36,000
10	10+	72,000
	For Option - 3 (With INR 8 Lakh AD Cover)	
Hospitalization days - Minimum	Hospitalization days - Maximum	Pay-out (INR)
5	9	48,000
10	10+	96,000
	For Option - 4 (With INR 10 Lakh AD Cover)	
Hospitalization days - Minimum	Hospitalization days - Maximum	Pay-out (INR)
5	9	60,000
10	10+	1,20,000
	For Option - 5 (With INR 15 Lakh AD Cover)	
Hospitalization days - Minimum	Hospitalization days - Maximum	Pay-out (INR)
5	9	90,000
10	10+	1,80,000
	For Option - 6 (With INR 20 Lakh AD Cover)	
Hospitalization days - Minimum	Hospitalization days - Maximum	Pay-out (INR)
5	9	1,20,000
10	10+	2,40,000

Disclaimer: Insurance is a subject matter of solicita on. Niva Bupa Health Insurance Company Limited (formerly known as Max Bupa Health Insurance Company Limited) (IRDAI Registra on No. 145). 'Bupa' and 'HEARTBEAT' logo are registered trademarks of their respec ve owners and are being used by Niva Bupa Health Insurance Company Limited under license. Registered office: C-98, First Floor, Lajpat Nagar, Part 1, New Delhi-110024; CIN NO. U66000DL2008PLC182918. Product Name: Xpress Health, Product UIN: NBHHLGP22208V022122. UIN No.: NB/SS/CA/2024-25/035. Website: www.nivabupa.com. Fax: + 91 11 41743397. Customer Helpline No.: 1860-500-8888. For more details on terms and condi ons, exclusions, risk factors, wai ng period & benefits, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale. Axis Bank Limited (Registra on No. CA0069) is a corporate agent of Niva Bupa Health Insurance Company Limited and the insurance products are underwritten by Niva Bupa Health Insurance Company Limited.